
2019 National Championship 
Summer Amateur Showmanship 
Rankings

1 Anderman, Tony
2 Fox, Angela
3 Baird, Jessica
4 Mendrysa, Eric
5 Forness, Michelle
6 Weakly, Kaleena
7 Vicars, Whitney
8 Barnes, Nicole
9 Carlson, Daniel

10 Huff, Harley
11 Vreogh, Mallory
12 Reinartz, Scott
13 Brown, Shannon
14 Volmer, Tiina
15 Anderson, Bailey
16 Lebsock, Sarah
17 Jung, Kelsey
18 Ingstad, Brooke
19 Brown, Emma
20 Hadlock, Ashley
21 Foss, Andrea
22 Groefsema, Amy
23 Stanley, Lauren
24 Edwards, Emma
25 Laplace, Hannah

25-64 Adams, Callie

Anson, Sydney

Avidano, Megan

Baughman, Margaret

Chalberg, Kerri

Deppen, Taylor

Devoe, Jamie

Eidson, Ali 

Grissom, Shelly

Howes, Renee

Iwerson, Hannah

Jameson, Tamara

Jones, Katie Jo

Keller, Lacee

Klinkhammer, Sabrina

Kohman, Kelsey

Kylee, John APHA

Latina, Vito

Lepp, Cassandra

Loseke, Hannah

Markway, Lana APHA

Mazurka, Lisa

Mcclaskey, Katie

Mcdonald, Erin

Merwald, Missy APHA

Mitchell, Katie

Nierenstein, Madison

Patin, Michelle

Picard, Dani

Radebaugh, Jamie

Seehafer, Megan APHA

Sisco, Kara

Smith, Kristin

Swanigan, Kaylee

Swanson, Claire

Wagoner, Madeline

Whelan,Meaghen

White, Tori APHA

Whitney, John



2019 National Championship 
Summer Amateur Horsemanship 
Rankings

1 Forness, Michelle

2 Fox, Angela

3 Nowacek, Carey

4 Orsak, Sarah

5 Vicars, Whitney

6 Huff, Harley

7 Wade, Angela

8 Weakly, Kaleena

9 Devencenty, Natalia

10 Mendrysa, Eric

11 Searles, Taylor

12 Vreogh, Mallory

13 Carlson, Daniel

14 Brown, Shannon

15 Green, Deanna

16 Anderman, Tony

17 Jung, Kelsey

18 Barnes, Nicole

19 Lebsock, Sarah

20 Watson, Lacy

21 Volmer, Tiina

22 Stanley, Lauren

23 Brown, Taylor

24 Scharf, Kacie

25 Anderson, Bailey

25-64 Armstrong, Lacey

Bogosh, Patricia

Brown, Emma

Bullock, Caitlyn

Cairone, Shannon

Chant, Gillian

Cook, Bailey

Crenwelge,  Cameron

Devoe, Jamie

Dobbs, Tami APHA

Eidson, Ali 

Grissom, Shelly

Groefsema, Amy

Grossnickle, Katie

Hawkins, Megan

Hill, Alyssa

Ingstad, Brooke

Jensen, Cassidy

John, Kylee APHA

Johnson, Sammie

Jones, Katie Jo

Kaufman, Kara

Keller, Heather

Klinkhammer, Sabrina

Kungle, Taylor

Lofton, Gabrielle

Mazurka, Lisa

Mcdonald, Erin

Miller, Alexis APHA

Mitten, Miranda

Murphy, Megan

Pickett, Gentry

Riker, Kaitlin

Ritsema, Alicia

Roach, Ashley

Swanigan, Kaylee

Trebesh, Rachel

White, Jaclyn

Zimmerman Christine APHA



2019 National Championship 
Summer Amateur Equitation 
Rankings

1 Fox, Angela

2 Vicars, Whitney

3 Duke, Sunni

4 Searles, Taylor

5 Huff, Harley

6 Nowachek, Carey

7 Brown, Shannon

8 Weakly, Kaleena

9 Salazar, Maria

10 Lebsock, Sarah

11 Jung, Kelsey

12 Jones, Katie Jo

13 Morgan, Brittany

14 Mitten, Miranda

15 Stanley, Lauren

16 Benes, Cydney

17 Vreogh, Mallory

18 Chant, Gillian

19 Watson, Lacy

20 Fientje, Kara

21 Radebaugh, Jamie

22 Schultz, Katrelyn

23 Jensen, Cassidy

24 Keller, Heather

25 Thornton, Hailey

25-64 Adams, Callie

Anson, Sydney

Bennett, Cierra

Chelwick, Spencer APHA

Cote, Wendy

Cuevas, Lauren

Devoe, Jamie

Downs, Bridgett

Eidson, Ali 

Grissom, Shelly

Groefsema, Amy

Henry, Shannon

Hill, Alyssa

Huizenga, Kimberly

Iwerson, Hannah

Keller, Lacee

Kungle, Taylor

Lang, Erica APHA

Lohr, Kalee

Lueck, Carly

Lundquist, Stacie

Lycke, Katherine

Mccrady, Maggie

Miller, Alexis APHA

Miller, Neita

Mullenix, Tanya

Murphy, Megan

Neitzer, Ashley

Nelson, Chandry

Plummer, Darcy

Riker, Kaitlin

Rodenski, Erika

Schuckman, Christianna

Seehafer, Megan APHA

Swanson, Claire

Volmer, Tina

Weldon, Peyton APHA

Winiewicz, Darcie APHA

Zimmerman Christine APHA


